WASTE ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS SHOULD NOT BE DISPOSED OF WITH HOUSEHOLD
WASTE. PLEASE RECYCLE WHERE FACILITIES EXIST. CHECK WITH YOUR LOCAL
AUTHORITY FOR RECYCLING ADVICE.
FR ESEN
INSTRUCTIONS POUR L’INSTALLATION
de la gamme Downlight Recess Pro Integral
INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
gama Integral Downlight Recess Pro
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Integral Downlight Recess Pro
Product code
Dimensions
Wattage 6-Digit code EAN Barcode
Cutout H D
ILDL75H001 ø75mm 60mm 90mm 6W 93-07-22 5055788250128
ILDL75H002 ø75mm 60mm 90mm 6W 97-18-47 5055788250135
ILDL75H003 ø75mm 60mm 90mm 6W 08-23-57 5055788250142
ILDL75H004 ø75mm 60mm 90mm 6W 11-61-79 5055788250159
ILDL90H005 ø90mm 70mm 102mm 10W 12-86-30 5055788250166
ILDL90H006 ø90mm 70mm 102mm 10W 07-38-70 5055788250173
ILDL90H007 ø90mm 70mm 102mm 10W 51-43-69 5055788250180
ILDL90H008 ø90mm 70mm 102mm 10W 47-38-82 5055788250197
ILDL125H009 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 14W 50-19-44 5055788250203
ILDL125H010 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 14W 74-15-74 5055788250210
ILDL125H011 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 14W 78-32-99 5055788250227
ILDL125H012 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 14W 60-35-97 5055788250234
ILDL125H013 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 20W 65-23-79 5055788250241
ILDL125H014 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 20W 97-80-13 5055788250258
ILDL125H015 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 20W 80-35-09 5055788250265
ILDL125H016 ø125mm 70mm 140mm 20W 85-43-43 5055788250272
ILDL150H017 ø150mm 92mm 180mm 28W 21-03-67 5055788250302
ILDL150H018 ø150mm 92mm 180mm 29W 25-06-27 5055788250319
ILDL200H019 ø200mm 123mm 230mm 35W 89-67-75 5055788250975
ILDL200H020 ø200mm 123mm 230mm 35W 96-56-03 5055788250982
IP44
LES PRODUITS ÉLECTRIQUES USAGÉS NE DOIVENT PAS ÊTRE JETÉS AVEC LES
ORDURES MÉNAGÈRES. RECYCLEZ-LES LORSQUE DES INSTALLATIONS EXISTENT.
CONSULTEZ VOS AUTORITÉS LOCALES POUR OBTENIR DES CONSEILS DE